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Nominal Ledger Analysis 

£ Amount   Transaction Details

01/09/2021 South Hams District Council DD 1,287.00 1,287.004110 350 Rates Sept - 
Butterpk Res.Home

01/09/2021 South Hams District Council DD 121.00 121.004110 720 Rates Sept - Recp 
Int Rm WM

01/09/2021 South Hams District Council DD 314.00 314.004110 401 Rates Sept - 
Cemetery

01/09/2021 South Hams District Council DD 379.00 379.004110 720 Rates Sept - WM 
Cafe Gnd Floor

01/09/2021 South Hams District Council DD 511.00 511.004110 720 Rates Sept - WM 
1st Floor

01/09/2021 South Hams District Council DD 749.00 749.004110 201 Rates Sept - Town 
Hall

01/09/2021 Premium Credit Ltd DD 1,700.49 1,092.804130 101 ITC & TH Insurance 
Sept 21

4125 101 47.68 C J L Rogers Ins 
Sept 21

4130 350 125.76 Butterpark Ins Sept 
21

4130 720 288.97 Watermark 
Insurance Sept 21

4130 750 94.49 WM DCC Insurance 
Sept 21

4130 751 50.79 WM Top Floor Ins 
Sept 21

02/09/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 76.98 3.67 73.314121 201 TH Gas July 2021

02/09/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 131.34 6.25 48.164121 720 WMGas July 2021
4121 750 50.04 WMGas July 2021

4121 751 26.89 WMGas July 2021

03/09/2021 Bowker Refrigeration Ltd 015011 -612.66 -612.66299 Canx. Cheque 
015011 - Lost

03/09/2021 Bowker Refrigeration Ltd 015097 612.66 612.66299 Replace lost cheq 
015011 Aug20

03/09/2021 Inch Recycling Solutions Ltd 015098 108.00 18.00 90.004205 751 Remvoe Items from 
Unit 9 WM

07/09/2021 Petty Cash 015099 205.56 10.07 149.653000 710 Items for Catering 
July/Aug 21

3000 712 45.00 Items for Bar 
July/Aug 21

572 0.84 Colouring Items - 
Tour of Brit

07/09/2021 Mr H Duck 015100 240.00 240.004205 330 Remove Cut Wood 
Longtimber

07/09/2021 S M Hurley 015101 200.00 200.004801 302 Storytelling/Craft 
Bioblitz

07/09/2021 Devon Moth Group 015102 50.00 50.004801 302 Donation - Bioblitz 
Group

07/09/2021 Catherine E. A. Munro 015103 77.52 77.524801 302 Items & Travel - 

6,150.89 6,035.3837.99Subtotal Carried Forward: 0.00
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Bioblitz

07/09/2021 DISCOUNT TROPHIES 015104 80.00 80.00 501 Trophies - Tour 
Britain event

07/09/2021 Mr.D.T.Yeoman 015105 475.00 475.00 501 Grave Digging - 
Reopen H16

10/09/2021 M L Cooper 015106 203.40 203.404801 302 Foraging Walk - 
Bioblitz

10/09/2021 Claire Kenyon 015107 200.00 200.00572 Winner - Tour 
Britain Comp.

20/09/2021 Pitney Bowes Finance Ltd DD 86.22 14.37 71.854055 101 Franking Machice 
Hire Sept-Dec

20/09/2021 South West Communications Ltd DD 769.55 128.26 48.214040 707 Tel. Line Cinema 
Aug 21

4040 101 184.18 TH Tel, B.Band & 
Mobile Aug 21

4040 720 122.26 WM Tel. & B.Band 
Aug 21

4040 750 10.57 WM DCC Tel. Line 
Aug 21

4040 751 276.07 WM Top Floor Tel & 
B.Band Aug

21/09/2021 Bowker RefrigerationLtd 015108 73.68 73.68 501 Repairs - WM Dish 
Washer Aug21

21/09/2021 Day and Bell Surveyors Ltd 015109 505.88 505.88 501 Erme Court Balance 
& 3rd Qtr

21/09/2021 S M Hurley 015110 300.00 300.00572 Story Telling Tour 
of Britain

21/09/2021 Petty Cash 015111 230.14 5.73 6.674155 201 TH Cleaning Items

4755 201 20.60 Refreshments 
Town Hall

4300 301 3.37 Blub for Vehicle

4801 302 10.07 Items for BioBlitz 
event

3000 710 159.31 Items for Catering 
WM

4150 720 12.00 WM Window 
Cleaning

4150 750 15.00 WM Window 
Cleaning

4150 751 3.00 WM Window 
Cleaning

115 -5.61 Over - WM

21/09/2021 World Pay DD 72.54 1.45 71.094550 720 Internet Aug 
Transactions

21/09/2021 S/Line World Pay DD 206.63 18.92 187.714550 720 Cardnet 
Transactions Aug 
21

9,353.93 8,012.65206.72Subtotal Carried Forward: 1,134.56
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22/09/2021 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 1649 BACS Pymnt 39,928.54 39,928.54 501 BACS P/L Pymnt 
Page 1649

23/09/2021 Royal Mail Group Ltd 015112 46.57 7.76 38.813000 707 Postage -Cinema 
Follies Sept21

24/09/2021 South Hams District Council DD 196.17 98.094157 201 Trade Waste Sept 
2021

4157 720 37.76 Trade Waste Sept 
2021

4157 750 39.23 Trade Waste Sept 
2021

4157 751 21.09 Trade Waste Sept 
2021

28/09/2021 South Hams District Council DD 736.00 736.004110 350 Rates Aug - 
Butterpark Offices

29/09/2021 Lloyds Business Charge Card DD 537.44 52.26 272.93572 Items for Tour of 
Britain

3003 701 85.86 Tourism - Web Host 
& Adverts

4030 707 23.05 Advertising - 
Cinema

4030 708 23.05 Advertising - Live 
Events

4080 101 11.99 Zoom Meetings 
Monthly Fee Aug

4080 720 12.80 Computer Items WM

4090 101 4.60 Web Hosting Town 
Council Aug

4090 720 4.60 Web Hosting WM 
Aug

4202 710 38.50 Food Platters 
Catering

4215 710 7.80 Napkins - 
Watermark Catering

30/09/2021 Pay & Shop Global Payments DD 30.00 5.00 25.004550 720 Credit Card Equip 
Fee Aug 21

30/09/2021 Public Works Loan Board DD 2,896.63 2,896.634900 202 Loan Payment 
Silvermine Suite

01/10/2021 South Hams District Council DD 121.00 121.004110 720 Rates Oct - WM 
Recep. Rm

01/10/2021 South Hams District Council DD 314.00 314.004110 401 Rates Oct - 
Cemetery

01/10/2021 South Hams District Council DD 379.00 379.004110 720 Rates Oct - WM 
Cafe/GND Floor

01/10/2021 South Hams District Council DD 511.00 511.004110 720 Rates Oct - WM 1st 
Floor

01/10/2021 South Hams District Council DD 749.00 749.004110 201 Rates Oct - Town 
Hall

01/10/2021 South Hams District Council DD 1,287.00 1,287.004110 350 Rates Oct - 

57,086.28 14,464.44271.74Subtotal Carried Forward: 41,063.10
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Butterpark Home

01/10/2021 Premium Credit Ltd DD 1,700.49 1,092.804130 101 Insurance TH & 
Parks Oct 21

4125 101 47.68 Insurance CJL 
Rogers Oct 21

4130 350 125.76 Insurance 
Butterpark Oct 21

4130 720 288.97 Insurance WM Oct 
21

4130 750 94.49 Insurance WM DCC 
Oct 21

4130 751 50.79 Insurance WM Top 
Floor Oct 21

04/10/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 12.09 0.58 11.514120 303 Electricity V. Park 
July 21

06/10/2021 Stanley Smith 015113 100.00 100.00590 Return Key Deposit 
WM Units

06/10/2021 Chris Davis 015114 1,373.75 228.96 1,144.79566 Live Event Snake 
Dvis Sept21

06/10/2021 Morgana B Weeks 015115 82.90 82.904801 302 Bioblitz 
Creations/Illustrator

06/10/2021 Michala Lord 015116 19.50 19.503000 710 Travel Expenses - 
Catering

06/10/2021 C G Defib Group 015117 400.00 400.004800 105 Grant towards 
Defibfillator

06/10/2021 WM Petty Cash 015118 225.89 7.92 140.163000 710 Food Items - 
Catering Sept/Oct

3000 712 26.42 Items WM Bar 
Sept/Oct

4150 720 14.00 WM Windows 
Cleaning

4150 750 17.50 WM Windows 
Cleaning

4150 751 3.50 WM Windows 
Cleaning

570 16.39 Refund - Jersey 
Boys

06/10/2021 Royal British Legion 015119 600.00 600.004850 105 Grant - PR21/009 
Rememberance

07/10/2021 Npower 015120 14.56 14.56 501 Credit- Butterpk 
Elec Jul21

08/10/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 76.09 3.62 72.474121 201 Town Hall Gas Aug 
21

08/10/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 134.04 6.38 49.154121 720 Watermark Gas 
August 21

4121 750 51.06 Watermark Gas 
August 21

4121 751 27.45 Watermark Gas 

61,825.59 20,228.73519.20Subtotal Carried Forward: 41,077.66
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August 21

08/10/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 12.09 0.58 11.514120 303 Elec. V. Park Lights 
Aug 21

08/10/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 35.12 1.67 33.454120 401 Electricity Cemetery 
June-Aug

12/10/2021 HMRC E VAT DD 1,306.49 1,306.49105 VAT Payment 
August 21

14/10/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 185.08 8.81 176.274120 201 TH Electricity - June-
Aug21

15/10/2021 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 1656 BACS Pymnt 9,993.91 9,993.91 501 BACS P/L Pymnt 
Page 1656

15/10/2021 South Hams District Council DD 894.88 894.884110 201 Rates Oct - TH 
Committee Room

18/10/2021 Mr.D.T.Yeoman 015121 475.00 475.00 501 Grave Digging R36 
DD

19/10/2021 Worldpay DD 71.11 1.53 69.584550 720 Internet Sales Sept 
2021

19/10/2021 S/Line Worldpay DD 221.84 19.91 201.934550 720 Cardnet September 
2021

25/10/2021 Plym Ramblers 015122 44.00 44.00 501 Books - WM Info 
Area Oct 21

25/10/2021 Devon EMS 015123 95.00 95.00572 First Aid Cover 
Tour ofBritain

25/10/2021 Ivybridge Theatre Company 015124 583.00 583.00592 Ticket Sales - 
Pantoland Oct21

25/10/2021 South Hams District Council DD 196.15 39.234157 201 Trade Waste Town 
Hall Sept 21

4157 301 58.85 Trade Waste Parks 
Sept 21

4157 720 37.76 Trade Waste 
Watermark Sept 21

4157 750 39.23 Trade Waste 
Watermark Sept 21

4157 751 21.08 Trade Waste 
Watermark Sept 21

26/10/2021 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 1665 BACS Pymnt 40,370.22 40,370.22 501 BACS P/L Pymnt 
Page 1665

26/10/2021 South West Communications Grou DD 781.75 130.29 50.054040 707 Cinema Tel Line 
Sept 21

4040 101 187.34 TH Tel. B.Band & 
Mobile Sept21

4040 720 123.41 WM Tel. B.Band 
Sept 21

4040 750 10.98 WM DCC Tel. Lines 
Sept 21

4040 751 279.68 WM Top Floor Tel. 
B.Band Sept

117,091.23 24,448.45681.99Subtotal Carried Forward: 91,960.79
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27/10/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 2,201.96 366.99 706.464120 720 WM Electric Nov 
2020

4120 750 733.99 WM Electric Nov 
2020

4120 751 394.52 WM Electric Nov 
2020

27/10/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 1,675.96 279.33 537.704120 720 WM Electricity Jan 
2021

4120 750 558.65 WM Electricity Jan 
2021

4120 751 300.28 WM Electricity Jan 
2021

27/10/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 1,557.82 259.64 499.804120 720 WM Electricity Feb 
2021

4120 750 519.27 WM Electricity Feb 
2021

4120 751 279.11 WM Electricity Feb 
2021

27/10/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 2,300.00 383.33 737.924120 720 WM Electricity Dec 
2020

4120 750 766.67 WM Electricity Dec 
2020

4120 751 412.08 WM Electricity Dec 
2020

27/10/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 2,744.28 457.38 880.464120 720 WM Electricity Oct 
2020

4120 750 914.76 WM Electricity Oct 
2020

4120 751 491.68 WM Electricity Oct 
2020

27/10/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 1,823.66 303.94 585.094120 720 WM Electricity 
March 2021

4120 750 607.89 WM Electricity 
March 2021

4120 751 326.74 WM Electricity 
March 2021

27/10/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 2,217.42 369.57 711.424120 720 WM Electricity May 
2021

4120 750 739.14 WM Electricity May 
2021

4120 751 397.29 WM Electricity May 
2021

27/10/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 1,889.48 314.91 606.214120 720 WM Electricity April 
2021

4120 750 629.83 WM Electricity April 
2021

4120 751 338.53 WM Electricity April 
2021

133,501.81 38,123.943,417.08Subtotal Carried Forward: 91,960.79
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27/10/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 2,531.80 421.97 812.284120 720 WM Electricity Aug 
2021

4120 750 843.93 WM Electricity Aug 
2021

4120 751 453.62 WM Electricity Aug 
2021

27/10/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 2,352.55 392.09 754.784120 720 WM Electricity June 
2021

4120 750 784.18 WM Electricity June 
2021

4120 751 421.50 WM Electricity June 
2021

27/10/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 2,565.46 427.58 823.084120 720 WM Electricity July 
2021

4120 750 855.15 WM Electricity July 
2021

4120 751 459.65 WM Electricity July 
2021

28/10/2021 South Hams District Council DD 736.00 736.004110 350 Rates Oct - 
Butterpark Offices

Total Payments: 141,687.62 4,658.72 45,068.1191,960.79






















